

Mobilization Advance Bill

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					Cont'n of Road.
					Passage PMWSY Sadak to
					Khairamat Puri talbandh.
Agency:—					Ramesh Kumar New
					chandmani Mathari
Package No—					MMWSY WB-18-
					Jaynagar-02
Agreement No—					109 MBJ/2020-21
					MMWSY (WB)
Agreement Value Rs:—					
					30825987=00 (Total)
Agreement Value:—					
(1) Cont Cost—					Rs 30825987=00
(2) Maintenance Cost—					Rs 266556=00
Total Rs:—					33492543=00
Date of start:—					04-06-2020
Date of Completion—					03-06-2021
Date of Entry:—					06-10-2020
Authority:—					E.E. RWD Jaynagar's
					Confirmation letter No-721
Date—					04-06-2020.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1.) 1	Binding and Fixing of working Bench Maxi Pillars 2 Nos Per Km and 6 Nos of Reference Pillars -- do - do - E/L (TMB Page No-4) Total Qty - 21 Nos @ Rs 2408 / Nos Rs 50568 = 00				
(2.) 2	Clearing and grubbing Road Land - do - do E/L (TMB Page No-5) total Qty - 0.95415 Hec @ Rs 51135 / Hec Rs 48790 = 00				
(3.) 5, 6	Construction of emb bankment - do - do - E/L (TMB Page No-6)				
(A) 4	total Qty - 808.59 m ³ @ Rs 176 / m ³ Rs 142318 = 00				
(B) 5	total Qty - 3234.36 m ³ @ Rs 141 / m ³ Rs 456045 = 00				

Continuation

Total Rs - 697715 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{4}{8}$) Providing Granular Sub-base with well Graded Material for Loading - I - do - do - do (TMB Page No - 7) total Qty - 715.08 m ³ @ Rp 2858/m ³ Rp - 2043699=00					
($\frac{5}{13}$) C.C. Pavement Providing Granular Sub-base with well Graded Material for Loading - I - do - do - do (TMB Page No - 7) total Qty - 648.75 m ³ @ Rp 2856/m ³ Rp - 1852830=00					
($\frac{6}{28}$) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure - do - do - do (TMB Page No - 8) total Qty - 178.79 m ³ @ Rp 270/m ³ Rp - 48273=00					
($\frac{7}{29}$) Providing M15 @ level lying Course in form					

Continuation

Total Rp - 4642517=00

BF 4642517=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

darker .. do .. do .. fit

(TMB Page No. 85)

total qty - 27.57 m³

@ 155605 = 00

⑧ Providing P.C.C. in

sub structure .. do .. fit

(TMB Page No. 85)

total qty - 202.44 m³

@ 1305944 = 00

⑨ Providing and laying

R.C. pipe 112 for

Culverts on first

class bedding m/c ..

.. do .. do .. fit

(TMB Page No. 91)

total qty - 45 m

@ 36711 = 00

⑩

Providing Rainy an

Parapet wall (black and

white stripes) Rainy an

two coats .. do .. fit

(TMB Page No. 9)

total qty - 123.84 m²

@ 98/002

18136 = 00

Continuation

64 d 08 - 628/393 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bf	Rp		6281393=00
As Per Agreement Below					
		0.05%	Rp		3141=00
		Total	Rp		6278252=00
Less Mobilization					
		Advance Bill	5%	Rp	313913=00
		Total	Rp		5964339=00
 05/03/2021 J-E					
 05/03/2021 J-E					
		Bf	Rp		6278252=00
Mobilization					
		Advance bill	Rp		1541299=00
		Total	Rp		7819551=00
 5/3/2021 J-E					
 05/03/2021 J-E					